
W/C: Date of Training: Time: Site: Years: Staff: Comments/Notes:

Monday 14th March Monday 14th March 15:15-17:00 SH Y7 Trial SHR, WIL

Monday 21st March Monday 21st March 15:15-17:00 SH Y8 Trial SHR, WIL

Monday 21st March Wednesday 23rd March 15:30-17:00 Billesley 7 SHR

Monday 28th March Monday 28th March 15:30-17:00 Billesley 8 SHR

Monday 4th April Wednesday 6th April 15:30-17:00 Billesley 7 WIL

Monday 25th April Wednesday 27th April 15:30-17:00 Billesley 8 WIL

Monday 2nd May Monday 2nd May 15:30-17:00 Billesley 7 & 8 SHR, WIL

Monday 2nd May Wednesday 4th May 15:30-17:00 Billesley 7 & 8 SHR, WIL

Monday 9th May Monday 9th May 15:30-17:00 Billesley 7 & 8 SHR 

Monday 16th May Monday 16th May 9:00-11:00 Billesley 7 & 8 SHR, WIL

Monday 16th May 13:00-15:00 Billesley 7 & 8 SHR, WIL

Monday 16th May Friday 20th May 9:00-11:00 Billesley 7 & 8 SHR, WIL

Friday 20th May 13:00-15:00 Billesley 7 & 8 SHR, WIL

Monday 23rd May Monday 23rd May 9:00-11:00 Billesley 7, 8 & 9 SHR, WIL

Monday 23rd May 13:00-15:00 Billesley 7, 8 & 9 SHR, WIL

Monday 23rd May Friday 27th May (TBC) 9:00-11:00 Billesley 7, 8 & 9 SHR, WIL

Friday 27th May (TBC) 13:00-15:00 Billesley 7, 8 & 9 SHR, WIL

FINAL SELECTION TO BE MADE - FRIDAY 27TH MAY (approx.)

Monday 6th June Tuesday 7th June 9:00-11:30 Dojo Kit Day  SHR, WIL

Wednesday 8th June 13:00-15:00 Billesley 7, 8 & 9 WIL

Friday 10th June 9:00-11:00 Billesley 7, 8 & 9 SHR

Friday 10th June 13:00-15:00 Billesley 7, 8 & 9 SHR, WIL

TOURNAMENT START - 11th June 2022. TOURNAMENT END - 19th June 2022.

The Viking Classic Birmingham - Ball Crew Timetable 2022


